
Av
en

ue
Q

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue
U

Av
en

ue
W

Av
en

ue

Fle
tch

er

Street

R

T

X

Av
en

ue
O

Wellington Street

Street

Av
en

ue
N

Av
en

ue
M L

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue
K

Av
en

ue
    

  P

Dudley

Embassy  Drive

Power

Road

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue

Schuyler

Dudley

Ro
ad

11th
11th

Street

Street

We
ldo

n

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue

Av
en

ue

Circle Drive

Gordie Howe Bridge

SchoolGeoff Hughes

Site
Sanatorium

Kinsmen
Arena

Campground
Gordie
Howe

Cameco

Holiday Park
Golf Course

#3
Sed

Diefenbaker Park

Park

Park

Park
Boughton

Gordie Howe
Bowl

Holiday

Field
Joe Gallagher

Cla
ren

ce
 D

ow
ne

y
Sp

ee
d S

ka
tin

g O
va

l
Stadium

Bob Van Impe

Field
Cairns

Fields
Glenn Reeve

Field
Leakos

SPORTS COMPLEX
GORDIE HOWE

Complex
Baseball

SchoolFrenchSaskatoon

St.
John

École

13
05

B
13

05
A

The Manor

Golden
West

TrailerPark

Welli
ng

ton
131

3
Str

eet

Welli
ng

ton
140

1
Str

eet

Ave
nu

e M
140

5

Avenue M
1415Embassy

1425Drive

Em
ba

ss
y

14
31

Dr
ive

So
uth

South

Embassy Drive
1435

4 3 2

6 5

18

15 14
10

9
12

7

1230

1102

1135

1131

1136

1130

1139
1137
1131

1132

1222

1214
1210
1206
1202

1150
1146
1144
1142
1138
1134
1128

1221

1209

1149
1143
1141
1139

1131

1127

1146
1144
1140
1134

1128

1149
1145

1135
1131
1129

1222
1218
1214
1210
1206
1202

1150B
1148
1142
1140

1136
1132

1219
1217
1215

1213

1205
1201

1147
1145
1141
1139

1129

1123

1220
1218

1212
1210
1206
1202

1150

1144
1140
1138
1136
1132
1128

1219
1217
1215
1209
1205
1201

1147
1145
1141
1139
1135
1131
1125

1222
1220
1214
1210
1208
1204
1202

1150
1146

1140
1136
1132
1128

1221

1201

1141113911371135
1131
1127

1109

1101

1118

1102

1125
1123
1121
1117
1113

1122
1120
1116
1114

1517 1511 1509
1507

1505
1501

1121
1119
1115
1111

1126
1124
1120
1118
1114
1112

1419 1415 1411

1123
1121
1119
1115
1111

1407 1401

1124
1120

1114
1112

1313 1311 1309 1307 1301

1119
1117
1111

1124

1116
1112

1217 1207
1205

1203 1201

1121

1119
1117
1111

1120
1118
1114

1113 1111 1109 1107

110
5

1101

1123
1119
1115

1124

1120

1128

1147

1144
1141

1202
1201
1205

1217
1218

1305

1317

1205

1302

1310

1318

1237

1305

1320

1321

1333

1405

1435

1415

1441

1205

171
5 1709 170
1

160
1

1211

1217
1213

1209
1205

1121

1137

1425
1421
1417
1407
1405
1401
1321

1426
1424
1420
1418
1414
1410
1402
1320

1419
1415
1411
1407

1401
1321

1426

1418

1414

1408

1326
1322

1347
1345
1341
1337

1329
1325

1244

1240
1238
1234
1230
1226

1317
1313
1309

1301

1245

1239

1235
1229

1225

1314

1306

1313
1309

1301

1318
1314
1310
1306
1302

1250
1244
1240

1234
1232
1226

1317
1313
1309
1307
1303

1247
1245
1239
1235
1233
1227
1223

1248
1244
1240
1236
1230
1228
1224

1241
1239
1237
1235
1233
1229
1225

1248
1244
1240
1236
1234
1228
1224

1249
1245
1241
1237
1233
1231
1229
1225

1039

1250
1248

1430

1530

1130

1104

1214

1148

1138

1132

1211

1011

152
0

1013

1030

1026
1020
1016

1031

1023
1021
1015

1030
1026
1022
1018
1014

1029
1025
1021
1017
1013

1030
1028
1024
1022
1018
1012

1027
1025
1023
1021
1019
1015

1030
1028
1024
1020
1018
1014

1120

1023
1019
1017
1013

1030
1028

1022

1016
1012

1011

1028

1215

1102

1137
1133

1107

2213
2017 2013

2001

1129

1140
1136

1839

1130
1128
1124

1114
1110

1919 1917 1909 1901

1228

1370

1347

1359

1335

1323

2323

23
15 2311 2303

1311
1303

2315

2402

2403
2323

1202

1131

1240

1220

1206

1202

2121

1225

1306

1605

2200
19202230

172
0

162
0

161
0

1607

160
3

160
2

1025

1231

1431

1425

140513131401

1149

1109
1111

1125

1148

1319

10291027
1025

1150A

1207

1149

1126

1143
1145

1328

1301

1640

Embassy Gardens

2212

Scale

Note: The information contained on this map is for
reference only and not to be used for legal purposes

713-1
5500Address Map of Gordie Howe Mgmt Area

10/5/2020


